
Time I II III A B C D A B C D A B C D

0700-0715                              

0715-0730                              

0730-0745                        
0745-0800                        

0800-0815

0815-0830

0830-0845

0845-0900

0900-0915
   

0915-0930

0930-0945

0945-1000  

1000-1015

1015-1030
   

1030-1045

1045-1100

1100-1115

1115-1130  

1130-1145

1145-1200

1200-1215

1215-1230

1230-1245

1245-1300

1300-1315

1315-1330

1330-1345

1345-1400    

1400-1415

1415-1430

1430-1445

1445-1500    

1500-1515

1515-1530

1530-1545

1545-1600

1600-1615  

1615-1630

1630-1645  

1645-1700

1700-1715  

1715-1730  

1730-1745

1745-1800
 

1800-UTC                      

ACJ51

DSCA 

Case 

Review

HAWG 

Breakout

ACJ52 SPP FAO Briefs

ACJ53

PKO Deep 

Dive

Senegal & 

Guinea 

Bissau PKO

E

x

e

c

 

C

o

n

f

e

r

e

n

c

e

ACSA Tier 

1

Mauritani

a

Niger

AM&E

Namibia

Botswana

South Africa

Lesotho

Eswatini

Uganda

Namibia

Tanzania

Sierra Leone

Angola/STP

Zambia

Liberia

ACSA Tier 

2

Mali 

Classified 

(S//NF)

Nigeria

STP

Ghana / 

Togo / 

Benin 

SSCI /

S. 333 /

S. 332 / 

Hotwash

Cote 

D'Ivoire

Nigeria

CCP Evolution

Mauritius   

Seychelles

Cameroon, 

CAR, EG

Thursday 14 MAR 24

General Von Steuben Salon

Upstairs

Berchtesgaden Salon

Down Stairs (Classified Area)

Chiemsee Salon

Down Stairs (Classified Area)

General Patton Grand Ballroom

Upstairs

FAO USA

FAO USAF

E

x

e

c

 

S

u

i

t

e

Mozambique 

& Tanzania 

HMA 

Breakout

OHDACA 

414th 

Procurement 

Process & 

Q&A

Kenya

Rwanda 
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A

M

&

E
Breakouts

TRANSPORTATION: Van pick up times in front of the Aja at 0700 and 0730 ONLY

TRANSPORTATION: Van pick up times in front of the Edelweiss lobby at 1730,1800,1830 ONLY

MNJTF 

Stabilization 

Coordination 

(J53, PKSOI, 

J56)

J583

Mozambique

O

P

S

 

/

 

A

D

M

I

N

Angola

STP

RLE/Pastor

al Care
Malawi

Mauritania

Case 

Review 

Action 

Item Sync

Guinea

 AC J53 

Make up 

and Review 

Findings

Mozambique

Comoros

Madagascar

Mauritius

Seychelles

Benin

E

x

e

c

 

C

o

n

f

e

r

e

n

c

e

RSWG Next

E

x

e

c

 

S

u

i

t

e

Malawi

Zimbabwe

Zambia

333 SOCIUM 

Training & 

OPR 

Requirements

SPP 

SOCIUM 

341 

Training

Walk-ins

Burundi

HAWG Daily Hotwash

Sierra Leone 

HMA 

Breakout

ACJ52 

Makeup 

and 

Review 

Finding

s

PKO RSWG 

Wrap-up

O

P

S

 

/

 

A

D

M

I

N
AM&E

Daily 

Hotwash

Morocco

Botswana

ROC / DRC


